
Function Dates 2023/24 

2023 

Degree Ceremony (Large) Saturday 23rd September 

Cadwallader Dinner Friday 15th September 

Start of Academic Year Drinks Reception Monday 25th September  

Degree Ceremony Saturday 11th November 

Shakespeare Project: Richard III Saturday 25th November 

Undergraduate Freshers’ Dinner Wednesday 4th October 

Postgraduate Freshers’ Dinner Tuesday 10th October 

Children’s Christmas Party Saturday 9th December 

Christmas Feast/Poulton Dinner Friday 15th December  

College Closes for Christmas Tuesday 19th December 

 

2024 

College re-opens after Christmas Closure Tuesday 2nd January (First day 

back) 

Hilary Term Postgraduate Domus Dinner Wednesday 10th January 

Shakespeare Project: Titus Andronicus Saturday 17th February 

St David’s Day (Tea and Service) Friday 1st March 

Degree Ceremony Saturday 2nd March  

All Stars Rugby TBC – March 

Degree Ceremony Saturday 5th March 

Domus Dinner Friday 15th March 

College Closure (Easter) TBC  

College re-opens after Easter Closure Tuesday 2nd April  

Trinity Term Postgraduate Domus Dinner Wednesday 17th April 

Commemoration of Benefactors’ Dinner Tuesday 23rd April 

Sports Dinner TBC - May 

Eights Week Saturday 25th May 

All Stars Cricket – Saturday of 7th week in TT TBC - June 

Open Days 26th and 27th June 

Degree Ceremony Saturday 13th July 

Degree Ceremony Tuesday 23rd  July 

Open Day Friday 13th September 

  

 


